INFANTIL MASCULINO

Licencia
CM41912986
CMB0893087
CM11894635
CM41798748
CM11912387
CM02942150
CM60899172
CM41955176
CM41933278
CM41929649
CM41899045
CM41929660
CMAB897001
CMABB98803
CM04948487
CM41929659
CM41910849
CM04932910
CM04910171
CM11926949
CM81891397
CM01898398
CM41944265
CM66898594
CM41947136
CM04948490
CM61978374
CM41066232
CM02165913

Jugador
Luis Castellanos Martin

Ignacio Cuellar Gago

Alonso Gutierrez Manresa

Pablo Salto Pelaez

Miguel Martin Caballero

1acobo Villarroya Alvarez

Lucas Cerro Marian

Diego Nederlandt Sierra

aime Gismera Dominguez

Alex Barra Morris

Ramon Moreno Pulido

Javier Gonzalez Diaz-Benito De Las Huertas
Jose Liavador Hernandez-Sonseca

Miguel Garcia Sanchez

Cosme Lavin Delgado

Miguel Gonzalez Diaz-Benito De Las Huertas
Aitor Montes Ortiz De Pinedo

Antonio Alonso Bretones

Pablo Berges Valldejuli

Mauro Garciarlglesias March

Nicolas Catalan Ingunza

Ifigo Reina Diez De Rivera

Hugo San Jose Lopez

Guillermo Lopez Sanchez

Santiago Soler Lavalle

Roque Lavin Delgado

Javier Fernandez Mateos

Luis Maldonado Gonzalez

Juan Catarineu Ramirez

INFANTIL FEMENINO

a
CM11904045
CM07897966
CM11910423
CM41915757
M41922733
CM04900199
CM41168220
CM11908857
CM11910932
CM11909813
CM05896433
CM05896434
CM02168622
M11927729
CM22946019
CM11910930
CMAB918229
CMB0944801
CM11164685
CMAB903766
CM01893472
CM04168522
CM61924389
CM00947518
CMAB934798
CM41900882
CM81985578
CM22995567
CM41947066

Jugadora
Angela Revuelta Goicoechea
Liz Siyu Hao Zhang

Blanca Gémez-Balboa garcia
Rut Diaz Garcia

Marta Mufioz Escudero
Eugenia Amerigo Casas
Pilar Montells Jimenez
Daniela Cobiella Lajo
Valeria Estevan Rodriguez
Adriana Vigon Garcia

Cloe Noel Velayos.

Emma Noel Velayos

Maia Lafarga Martinez

Pilar Perez Aznar

Maria Perez Barrios

Marta Estevan Rodriguez
Paula Calvo Galicia

Martina Gutierrez Garcia
Carlota Marcos Cortezo
Carla Revenga Bengoechea
Blanca Alvarez-Rendueles Mendez
Elena De Blas Palencia
Barbara Lafont Garcia
Cecilia Maqueda Limia

Celia Migallon Salazar
Maria De Pablo Chacon
Blanca Garcia Arias

Claudia Almazan Bauzan
Gabriela Garcia Lopez
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Jugador

Luis Castellanos Martin
lgnacio Cuellar Gago
Alonso Gutierrez Manresa
Pablo Salto Pelaez

Miguel Martin Caballero
acobo Villarroya Alvarez
Lucas Cerro M:

n
Diego Nederlandt Sierra

aime Gismera Dominguez

Alex Barra Morris

Ramon Moreno Pulido

Javier Gonzalez Diaz-Benito De Las Huertas
Jose Liavador Hernandez-Sonseca

Miguel Garcia Sanchez

Cosme Lavin Delgado

Miguel Gonzalez Diaz-Benito De Las Huertas
Aitor Montes Ortiz De Pinedo

Antonio Alonso Bretones

Pablo Berges Valldejuli

Mauro Garciarlglesias March

Nicolas Catalan Ingunza

Ifigo Reina Diez De Rivera

Hugo San Jose Lopez

Guillermo Lopez Sanchez

santiago Soler Lavalle

Roque Lavin Delgado

Javier Fernandez Mateos

Luis Maldonado Gonzalez

Juan Catarineu Ramirez

Jugadora

Angela Revuelta Goicoechea
Liz Siyu Hao Zhang

Blanca Gomez-8alboa garcia
Rut Diaz Garcia

Marta Mufioz Escudero
Eugenia Amerigo Casas

Pilar Montells Jimenez
Daniela Cobiella Lajo
Valeria Estevan Rodriguez
Adriana Vigon Garcia

Cloe Noel Velayos

Emma Noel Velayos

Maia Lafarga Martinez

Pilar Perez Aznar

Maria Perez Barrios

Marta Estevan Rodriguez
Paula Calvo Galicia

Martina Gutierrez Garcia
Carlota Marcos Cortezo
Carla Revenga Bengoechea
Blanca Alvarez-Rendueles Mendez
Elena De Blas Palencia
Barbara Lafont Garcia
Cecilia Maqueda Limia

Celia Migallon Salazar
Maria De Pablo Chacon
Blanca Garcia Arias.

Claudia Almazan Bauzan
Gabriela Garcia Lopez




